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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Violet Cape4004
American

8.700 9.450 9.1009.425 36.675
10 1 2 5 1 

1 

Hannah Noble4053
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.200 9.3759.050 36.650
2 3T 3T 3 2 

2 

Tiana Moyrong4010
American

9.125 9.025 9.4508.950 36.550
1 7 5 2 3 

3 

Claire Werner4051
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.625 9.5009.475 36.450
7T 11 1 1 4 

4 

Bethany Iwami4077
Novato

9.000 9.075 9.2008.875 36.150
3 5 7 4 5 

5 

Allison Choi4005
American

8.950 9.400 9.0508.650 36.050
4 2 8 6 6 

6 

Mia Heather4008
American

8.925 9.200 8.9008.900 35.925
5 3T 6 9 7 

7 

Nikita Mittal4052
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.350 8.7009.050 34.950
7T 13 3T 12 8 

8 

Camille Silva4025
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 9.050 8.7758.125 34.825
6 6 11 10 9 

9 

Giada Ongaro4079
Novato

8.375 8.850 9.0008.575 34.800
13 9 9 7 10 

10 

Kristen Jang4066
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.925 8.6508.050 34.475
7T 8 13T 13 11 

11 

Scarlet Hunsaker4028
Gymnastics Zone

8.500 8.750 8.7258.475 34.450
12 10 10 11 12 

12 

Jaclyn Berdichevsky4003
American

8.525 8.600 8.9258.100 34.150
11 12 12 8 13 

13 

Reese Dahlgren4083
GymWorld

7.975 7.800 8.4508.050 32.275
14 14 13T 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


